+105˚C, Higher Ripple Current, Long Life 5,000 Hours
- 19 -
UER Series
Features
• Higher Ripple Current, Long Life 5,000 Hours
• Wide Temperature Range
• RoHS Compliant
Applications

ΦD x L (mm)
Size
Code
Part Number
ESR
(mΩ, max/
20˚C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms/
105˚C, 100kHz)
DF
(%max)
Leakage
Current
(μA/2 mins)
2.5 470 6.3 x 8 E08 UER477M0EE08 10 4500 10 280
2.5 560 5 x 9 D09 UER567M0ED09 7 4350 10 280
2.5 820 6.3 x 8 E08 UER827M0EE08 7 5600 10 410
2.5 820 8 x 8 F08 UER827M0EF08 7 5600 10 410
4 560 6.3 x 8 E08 UER567M0GE08 7 4500 10 448
6.3 100 6.3 x 6 E06 UER107M0JE06 30 2580 10 280
6.3 470 6.3 x 8 E08 UER477M0JE08 10 4500 10 592
6.3 470 8 x 8 F08 UER477M0JF08 8 4000 10 592
6.3 560 6.3 x 8 E08 UER567M0JE08 8 4700 10 706
6.3 560 8 x 8 F08 UER567M0JF08 8 4800 10 706
6.3 680 6.3 x 7.5 E75 UER687M0JE75 8 4800 10 857
10 1200 10 x 12.5 G1B UER128M1AG1B 8 5000 10 2400
16 100 6.3 x 5 E05 UER107M1CE05 24 2490 10 320
16 100 6.3 x 7 E07 UER107M1CE07 24 2490 10 320
16 100 6.3 x 8 E08 UER107M1CE08 24 2820 10 320
16 220 8 x 11.5 F1A UER227M1CF1A 15 4300 10 704
16 270 8 x 8 F08 UER277M1CF08 12 5000 10 864
16 270 8 x 11.5 F1A UER277M1CF1A 10 5000 10 864
16 330 8 x 11.5 F1A UER337M1CF1A 10 5000 10 1056
16 470 8 x 11.5 F1A UER477M1CF1A 11 5400 10 1504
16 470 10 x 12.5 G1B UER477M1CG1B 11 5600 10 1504
16 1000 10 x 12.5 G1B UER108M1CG1B 11 5600 10 3200
U
E
R
 S